
 

 

 

 
 

Schedule of Board of Directors Meetings 
 

2024 
 
 
 

    DATE                    TIME              MEETING LOCATION 

Tuesday, January  2  9:00 a.m. MT   SWA O&M Center Office, Dickinson, ND  
 
 
Monday, February 5  9:00 a.m. MT   SWA O&M Center Office, Dickinson, ND 
 
 
Monday, March 4   9:00 a.m. MT    SWA O&M Center Office, Dickinson, ND 
 
 
Monday, April 1   9:00 a.m. MT   SWA O&M Center Office, Dickinson, ND 
 
 
Monday, May 6   9:00 a.m. MT   SWA O&M Center Office, Dickinson, ND 
 
 
Monday, June 3   9:00 a.m. MT   SWA O&M Center Office, Dickinson, ND 
 
 
Monday, July 1    9:00 a.m. MT   SWA O&M Center Office, Dickinson, ND 
 

 
Monday, August 5   9:00 a.m. MT   SWA O&M Center Office, Dickinson, ND 
 
 
Tuesday, September 3  9:00 a.m. MT   SWA O&M Center Office, Dickinson, ND  
 

 
Monday, October 7  9:00 a.m. MT   SWA O&M Center Office, Dickinson, ND 
 
 
Monday, November 4  9:00 a.m. MT   SWA O&M Center Office, Dickinson, ND 
 
 
Monday, December 2  9:00 a.m. MT   SWA O&M Center Office, Dickinson, ND 

 


